
 Retribuciones Órganos de Gobierno 2015

Enero Febrero Marzo Abril
Enrique Safont Melchor 1520 1425 1425 1805
Ana Montagut Borillo 1615 1615 1615 1900
Chelo Suay Moner 855 855 855 1140
Javier Perelló Oliver 1520 1425 1425 1805
Ester Pallardó Pardo 665 855 855 855
Carlos Solá Peris 1235 1235 1235 1425
Belén Sierra Monsonís 1235 1235 1235 1520
Mercedes Sanchordi Garcia 380 855 475 665
Javier Gual Rosell 950 475 285 1045
Cristina Rius Cervera 570 665 855 665
Vicente Aparisi Juan 855 665 285 760
Rosa Marco Chordá 665 570 760 665
Manuel Royo Pérez 570 570 760 950
Mª José Almela Rosell 475 665 950 475
Mª Dolores Aguilera Sanchis 1425 1425 1425 1710
Daniel Vidal Fuster 475 380 380 380
Joaquin Sorli Garrido 285 380 380 380

totales 15295 15295 15200 18145

Jose Ramón Calpe Saera 3515,11 3515,11 3515,11 3515,11
Juan Fuster Torres 2880,89 2880,89 2880,89 2880,89
Juan Granell Ferré 2880,89 2880,89 2880,89 2880,89
Mercedes Giménez Mondragón 1976,25 1976,25 1976,25 1976,25

totales 11253,14 11253,14 11253,14 11253,14



 Retribuciones Órganos de Gobierno 2015

Mayo Junio
Enrique Safont Melchor 1425 1330
Ana Montagut Borillo 1615 1520
Chelo Suay Moner 760 665
Javier Perelló Oliver 1425 1330
Ester Pallardó Pardo 855 760
Carlos Solá Peris 1235 1140
Belén Sierra Monsonís 1235 1140
Mercedes Sanchordi Garcia 570 475
Javier Gual Rosell 760 855
Cristina Rius Cervera 475 380
Vicente Aparisi Juan 665 665
Rosa Marco Chordá 760 570
Manuel Royo Pérez 570 475
Mª José Almela Rosell 760 380
Mª Dolores Aguilera Sanchis 1425 1330
Daniel Vidal Fuster 380 285
Joaquin Sorli Garrido 380 285

totales 15295 13585

Jose Ramón Calpe Saera 3515,11 5288,03
Juan Fuster Torres 2880,89 4333,91
Juan Granell Ferré 2880,89 4333,91
Mercedes Giménez Mondragón 3645,08 0
Mª José Safont Melchor 98,33
Vicent Granel Cabedo 66,37
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 66,37
Cristina Rius Cervera 66,37
Vicent Aparisi Juan 66,37
Inma carda Isach 44,27

totales 12921,97 13955,85



 Retribuciones Órganos de Gobierno 2015

Julio Agosto
Javier Gual Rosell 1010 1770
Maria Lluïsa Monferrer Aguilella 760 1350
Bruno Arnandis Ventura 300 1280
Santiago Zorio Clemente 860 1800
Manuel Navarro Ruiz 860 1600
Juan Fuster Torres 460 880
Ana Montagut Borillo 460 800
Iñigo Losada Breitlauch 460 800
Enrique Safont Melchor 460 800
Victoria Marín Fuentes 460 800
Carlos Solá Peris 460 800
Chelo Suay Moner 460 800
Mariola Aguilera Sanchis 460 880
Antonio Sánchez Avilés 380 800
Mª Jesús Sanchis Gual 460 880

total 8310 16040

Mª José Safont Melchor 2950 2950
Vicent Granel Cabedo 1991 1991
Crhistofer Del Moral Espinosa 1991 1991
Cristina Rius Cervera 1991 1991
Vicent Aparisi Juan 1991 1991
Inma carda Isach 1328 1328

total 12242 12242




